
Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades Terrain: 3 Moderate Grades

Mileage: 50 Mileage: 50

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 L Ragle Rd 0.4 0.0 L Ragle Rd 0.4

0.4 L Mill Station Rd 1.1 0.4 L Mill Station Rd 1.1

1.5 R stay on Mill Station Rd 0.9 1.5 R stay on Mill Station Rd 0.9

2.3 L Occidental Rd 5.3 2.3 L Occidental Rd 5.3

7.6 L Bohemian Hwy 3.7 7.6 L Bohemian Hwy 3.7

11.3 R Bodega Hwy 5.1 11.3 R Bodega Hwy 5.1

16.4 R Hwy-1 N 0.9 16.4 R Hwy-1 N 0.9

17.3 R Bay Hill Rd 3.8 17.3 R Bay Hill Rd 3.8

21.1 R Hwy-1 N 8.4 21.1 R Hwy-1 N 8.4

29.5 R Willow Creek Rd 8.2 29.5 R Willow Creek Rd 8.2

37.8 > Becomes paved 2.1 37.8 > Becomes paved 2.1

39.8 L Coleman Valley Rd 1.5 39.8 L Coleman Valley Rd 1.5

41.3  Union Hotel 0.0 41.3  Union Hotel 0.0

41.3 R Main St (North) 0.2 41.3 R Main St (North) 0.2

41.6 R Graton Rd 5.4 41.6 R Graton Rd 5.4

46.9 R Bowen St 0.2 46.9 R Bowen St 0.2

47.2 R Grey St 0.0 47.2 R Grey St 0.0

47.2 L West County Trail 0.7 47.2 L West County Trail 0.7

47.9 L Occidental Rd 0.3 47.9 L Occidental Rd 0.3

48.2 R Barlow Ln 1.1 48.2 R Barlow Ln 1.1

49.3 L Mill Station Rd 0.4 49.3 L Mill Station Rd 0.4

49.7 R Ragle Rd 0.4 49.7 R Ragle Rd 0.4

50.1 R Ragle Ranch Rd  50.1 R Ragle Ranch Rd  

Led by david fitch—228-9705 Led by david fitch—228-9705

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7355959 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/7355959

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Don't Freak, It's Willow Creek
Ragle Ranch Park  193'

500 Ragle Rd , Sebastopol, CA 95472
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